
1ª Prueba 2ª Prueba 3ª Prueba 4ª Prueba Final
C.G.Val de Rois C.G. Miño G.B.Mondariz C.G.Campomar Golf Xaz

24‐25/08/22 07/09/22 21/09/22 05/10/22 29/10/22

1 Suárez Romar José Antonio 24 30 24 78
2 Arnoso Barro José Antonio 29 23 23 75
3 Campos Villarino Alberto 27 22 25 74

Fernández Rodríguez Antonio 25 25 24 74
5 Tarrio Cespón José 29 18 26 73
6 Iglesias Estévez Mª Yolanda 23 25 22 70
7 Villar Sanjurjo José 19 22 24 65
8 Riveiro Rodríguez José Antonio 23 18 21 62
9 Vázquez Río Eduardo 15 21 24 60
10 Flores Fernández José Carlos 20 23 16 59
11 Aneiros Peña Fco. Javier 27 30 57
12 Novo Pérez José Luis 17 21 18 56
13 Lage Fernández José Carlos 18 16 19 53
  Veiga Núñez Balbino 27 26 53
15 Fernández Puyol Puyol Carlos 17 18 15 50
16 Nogueira Conde Mª Pilar 22 13 14 49
17 Fantova Rodríguez José Maria 24 24 48
18 Pérez Muiño José Antonio 21 26 47
19 Miguens Alonso José Ignacio 14 13 19 46
20 Iglesias Vázquez Juan Arturo 26 19 45

Núñez Rodríguez Luis 22 23 45
  Pérez España José 25 20 45
23 Castaño Pérez Fco. Javier 12 15 17 44
  Varela García José Carlos 14 18 12 44
25 Bouza Crego Fernando 20 23 43
26 Santiago Fernández José Angel 20 21 41
27 Chouza Insua Manuel D. 11 17 12 40

López González Ricardo 15 25 40
29 Pérez Souto Juan Carlos 24 16 40
30 García Montero José Ángel 21 18 39
  Romeo Palmeiro Vicente 17 22 39
32 Méndez Doce Gumersindo 17 21 38
  Moya Casares José 16 22 38
34 Rey España Luis 15 7 15 37
35 González Prida José Maria 17 19 36
36 Carril Rial Julio 15 19 34
37 Sandoval Delicado Miguel Ángel 17 16 33
38 Blanco Guerra Manuel 22 10 32

Cores González Salvador 17 15 32
Pajuelo Cascos Joseba 18 14 32

41 Becerra García Fco. Javier 9 14 8 31
Cendan Dopico Vicente 16 15 31
Lago Vázquez Xosé Domingo 11 12 8 31

44 Álvarez García David Jesús 4 13 13 30
González Enríquez Fco. Javier 13 8 9 30
Paz Abelenda José 14 16 30
Veiga Andrade Eduardo 22 8 30

48 Díaz Álvarez Manuel 14 15 29
Jémez Martín Francisco 29 29

50 Carmona Elizalde Fernando 11 11 6 28
Giraldez Villar Eugenio 17 11 28

52 Adan Fernández Aurelio 8 11 8 27
Arnoso Barro Manuel 15 12 27

54 Sabin Sabin Manuel 16 10 26
55 López Iglesias Antonio 14 11 25

Ourille Rivas Mª Luisa 11 7 7 25
57 Camba Rodríguez Manuel Alberto 13 11 24

Ruppen Pardo Fernando 16 8 24
Tonda Álvarez Pedro 24 24

60 Castro Hermida Manuel Andrés 23 23
Costa Buján Fco. Javier 23 23
Ruiz Tovar Santiago 13 10 23

63 García Piñeiro Evaristo 22 22
Iglesias Souto Carlos 22 22
Luz Catalán Juan Pedro 12 10 22
Otero López Marcelino 12 10 22

67 Abad Buján Antonio Luis 21 21
Díaz García Alfonso 21 21
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Naveira Mosquera José Manuel 11 10 21
Rodríguez Barreira Mª Jesús  21 21
Alberte Castiñeiras  Beatriz 21 21

72 García Leyes Manuel 11 9 20
Marie Jean Christophe 20 20
Mosquera Barroso Gustavo M. 20 20
Romero Suárez Virgilio 10 10 20
Vilas Fernández Manuel 20 20

77 Castaño Potel Paulino 19 19
García García Juan José 19 19
Santiso Pazo Francisco 19 19
Timiraos Fernández José Manuel 19 19
Miranda Blanco Guillermo 19 19

82 Acuña de la Fuente Francisco 18 18
Coutado Méndez Fernando 9 9 18
Jorge González José Miguel 18 18
Paz Silva Eduardo 18 18
Castro Porto José Francisco 18 18

87 Maíz Vázquez Miguel 17 17
Ramos Lista Fernando F. 17 17
Tie Zaragoza Manuel 10 7 17
Pujol Carbonell Jaime 17 17

91 Castro Rey Benito 16 16
Covelo López Mario 16 16
Grande Santos Antonio 16 16
Cernada Meizoso Juan Ramón 16 16
Elexpuru Álvarez Fernando 16 16

96 Baladrón Cabezón Ramon 15 15
Ben Suárez Socorro 15 15
Díaz Currás José Ignacio 8 7 15
García González Jaime 15 15
Iglesias Iglesias José 15 15
Rodríguez Martínez Fermin 9 6 15
Soto Mendi Guillermo 15 15
Vilas Muñiz Mª Pilar 6 9 15
Pájaro Pájaro Leonor 15 15

105 Naya Boga Eliseo 14 14
Seoane Pereiro Jesús 14 14

107 Cuenda Sánchez José Antonio 13 13
Valenciano Bilbao Ramon 13 13
Verdía Rodríguez José Manuel 13 13

110 García Carril José Benito 2 10 12
Sierra Carral Luis 12 12

112 Díaz Serrano Marcos 11 11
López Villanueva Emiliano 11 11
Videla Gómez Juan 11 11

Otero Cordeiro José Ángel 11 11

Macias Infante Francisco 11 11

117 Peña Cupeiro Juan Antonio 10 10

118 Fernández Rosendo Bernardo 9 9

Ferreiro Gutiérrez Manuel 9 9

120 Castro Merino Mª del Carmen 8 8

Martínez de la Lama‐Noriega Victoria 8 8

122 Abad Rivera Ángel 7 7

123 Seoane Alonso Luis Miguel 6 6

Seoane Pereiro Antonio 6 6

Rodríguez López Manuel  6 6

126 Vázquez Mata Gabriel Ángel 5 5

127 Brañas Carro Mª del Rosario 4 4

128 Vélez López Eladio 1 1

129 Castro Romero Carlos 0 0
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1 Fernández Puyol Puyol Carlos 38 40 30 108
Flores Fernández José Carlos 37 41 30 108

3 Tarrío Cespon José 40 28 35 103
4 Fernández Rodríguez Antonio 34 36 32 102
  Iglesias Estévez Mª Yolanda 36 35 31 102
6 Carmona Elizalde Fernando 37 36 25 98
  Miguens Alonso José Ignacio 31 28 39 98
8 Lago Vázquez  Xosé Domingo 32 35 29 96
9 Campos Villarino Alberto 35 30 30 95

Novo Pérez José Luis 30 35 30 95
  Villar Sanjurjo José 30 32 33 95
12 Adán Fernández Aurelio 29 36 29 94
  Castaño Pérez Fco. Javier 31 31 32 94
14 Lage Fernández José Carlos 31 30 32 93
15 Arnoso Barro José Antonio 37 27 28 92
  Suárez Romar José Antonio 29 35 28 92
17 Nogueira Conde Mª Pilar 36 27 26 89
  Varela García José Carlos 28 34 27 89
19 Riveiro Rodríguez José Antonio 33 26 28 87
20 Chouza Insua  Manuel D. 24 35 27 86
  Ourille Rivas Mª Luisa 36 26 24 86
22 Becerra García Fco. Javier 26 33 26 85
  López González Ricardo 27 35 23 85
24 Ruiz Tovar Santiago 28 26 29 83
25 González Enríquez Fco. Javier 31 22 24 77
26 Rey España  Luis 31 14 31 76
27 Álvarez García David Jesús 14 33 28 75
28 Vázquez Río Eduardo 20 25 28 73
29 Camba Rodríguez Manuel Alberto 35 37 72
30 Aneiros Peña Fco. Javier 35 36 71
31 Paz Abelenda José 33 37 70

Romero Suárez Virgilio 36 34 70
  Sabin Sabin Manuel 39 31 70
34 Veiga Núñez Balbino 36 33 69
35 García Montero José Angel 36 31 67

Naveira Mosquera Manuel 36 31 67
37 Pajuelo Cascos Joseba 35 30 65
38 González Prida José Maria 30 34 64
39 Coutado Méndez Fernando 30 33 63

Méndez Doce Gumersindo 30 33 63
Pérez Souto Juan Carlos 38 25 63

42 Pérez Muiño José Antonio 29 33 62
43 Iglesias Vázquez Juan Arturo 35 26 61

Luz Catalán Juan Pedro 32 29 61
Núñez Rodríguez Luis 31 30 61
Pérez España José 34 27 61

47 Romeo Palmeiro Vicente 28 32 60
Ruppen Pardo Fernando 36 24 60
Fantova Rodríguez José Maria 31 29 60

50 Moya Casares José 27 32 59
51 Bouza Crego Fernando 28 30 58

Carril Rial Julio 27 31 58
Santiago Fernández José Angel 28 30 58

54 Blanco Guerra Manuel 37 20 57
López Iglesias Antonio 31 26 57
Otero López Marcelino 31 26 57

57 Giraldez Villar Eugenio 33 23 56
Tie Zaragoza Manuel 32 24 56

59 Arnoso Barro Manuel 30 25 55
Cendan Dopico Vicente 28 27 55

61 Díaz Álvarez Manuel 28 26 54
Vilas Muñiz Mª Pilar 28 26 54

63 Cores González Salvador 28 24 52
Díaz Currás José Ignacio 28 24 52
Sandoval Delicado Miguel Ángel 30 22 52

66 García Carril José Benito 17 33 50
67 Veiga Andrade Eduardo 34 15 49
68 García Leyes Manuel 24 22 46
69 Ben Suárez Socorro 38 38

Rodríguez Martínez Fermin 21 17 38
Pájaro Pájaro Leonor 38 38
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1ª Prueba 2ª Prueba 3ª Prueba 4ª Prueba Final
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72 García Piñeiro Evaristo 36 36
  Jorge González José Miguel 36 36
74 Costa Buján Fco. Javier 35 35
  Cuenda Sánchez José Antonio 35 35
76 Timiraos Fernández José Manuel 34 34
77 Castaño Potel Paulino 33 33

García García Juan José 33 33
Iglesias Souto Carlos 33 33

  Vilas Fernández Manuel 33 33
  Rodríguez Barreira Mª Jesús 33 33
82 Abad Buján Antonio Luis 32 32

Castro Rey Benito 32 32
  Tonda Álvarez Pedro 32 32
85 Acuña de la Fuente Francisco 31 31

Grande Santos Antonio 31 31
Jémez Martin Francisco 31 31
Ramos Lista Fernando F. 31 31
Santiso Pazo Francisco 31 31

90 Castro Hermida Manuel A. 30 30
Covelo López Mario 30 30
Díaz García Alfonso 30 30
Fernández Rosendo Bernardo 30 30
Iglesias Iglesias José 30 30
López Villanueva Emiliano 30 30
Maíz Vázquez Miguel 30 30
Marie Jean Christophe 30 30
Mosquera Barroso Gustavo M. 30 30
Verdía Rodríguez José Manuel 30 30
Alberte Castiñeiras Beatriz 30 30
Castro Porto José Francisco 30 30

102 Peña Cupeiro Juan Antonio 29 29
103 Díaz Serrano Marcos 28 28

Videla Gómez Juan 28 28
Pujol Carboneel  Jaime 28 28
Cernada Meizoso Juan Ramón 28 28

107 Abad Rivera Ángel 27 27

García González Jaime 27 27

Naya Boga Eliseo 27 27

Seoane Pereiro Jesús 27 27

111 Martínez de la Lama‐Noriega Victoria 26 26

Valenciano Bilbao Ramon 26 26

113 Ferreiro Gutiérrez Manuel 25 25

Paz Silva Eduardo 25 25

Soto Mendi Guillermo 25 25

Miranda Blanco  Guillermo 25 25

Otero Cordeiro José Ángel 25 25

118 Seoane Alonso Luis Miguel 24 24

119 Brañas Carro Mª del Rosario 22 22

Castro Merino Mª del Carmen 22 22

Vázquez Mata Gabriel Ángel 22 22

122 Sierra Carral Luis 21 21

Macías Infante Francisco 21 21

Rodríguez López Manuel 21 21

125 Baladrón Cabezón Ramon 20 20
Seoane Pereiro Antonio 20 20
Vélez López Eladio 20 20

Elexpuru Álvarez Fernando 20 20

129 Castro Romero Carlos 6 6
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